
ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  P.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC. -2022

ADDITIONS  

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Anna University,Chennai

M.Sc-Applied Science-Software Engineering

B.Sc- Computer Technology

M.C.A.

B.Sc- Information Technology

M.B.A. Integrated Management  (5 Years)

R-2002

R-2003

R-2009

R-2010

R-2015

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

97SE102
97SE301

BCS113
BCS124
BCS122
BCS235
BCS231
BCS245
BCS241
BCS013
BCS005

MC9211
MC9271

YCS922
YSE931

MI7501
MI7702
MI7703
MI7704

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

Algebra & Calculus
Applied Mathematics

Applied Physics
Basics of Electrical Engineering
Analytical Geometry and real and Complex Analysis
Database Management Systems
Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms
Microprocessors
Probability and Statistics
PC Testing and Trouble Shooting
Distributed Operating Systems

Computer Organization
Electronic Commerce

Basics of Electrical Engineering
Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Organizational Behavior
Labour  Legislations
Operations Management - II
Research Methodology

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

01
03

01
02
02
03
03
04
04
06
06

01
EL4

01
03

05
07
07
07

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

11-JAN-23
09-JAN-23

10-JAN-23
07-JAN-23
09-JAN-23
05-JAN-23
06-JAN-23
02-JAN-23
03-JAN-23
04-JAN-23
12-JAN-23

02-JAN-23
04-JAN-23

04-JAN-23
02-JAN-23

08-DEC-22
14-DEC-22
16-DEC-22
19-DEC-22

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

:FN
:FN

:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN

:FN
:FN

:FN
:FN

:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session


